
Name Title Phone Number Email Address

K. Beth O'Donnell Director of Community Investment 617.850.1008 odonnell@mhic.com

Brigid Ryan Deputy Director - Lending 617.850.1040 ryan@mhic.com

John-Paul Vachon Deputy Director - Equity 617.850.1065 vachon@mhic.com

Thomas Beard Senior Investment Officer 617.850.1063 beard@mhic.com

Carrie Knudson Senior Investment Officer 617.850.1003 knudson@mhic.com

Sean O'Neill Investment Officer 617.850.1017 oneill@mhic.com

Marisol Elizalde Investment Analyst 617.850.1025 elizalde@mhic.com
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From exploring different loan options to assisting with the application process, our
team is committed to helping you find the best lending solution tailored to your
unique needs. Feel free to reach out to us anytime – we're always ready to help.
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